Supported media formats
Video
MPEG2 +4, AVI, MPG, RM, RMVB,
VC1, MOV, M2TS etc. 1920 x 1080p
Image JPEG, BMP, PNG
Media play function
Plug-and-play Plug-and-Play
Auto playback and loop
function
Auto loop playback media files once
power on
Playback mode Repeat one, repeat all
Daily timer By remote control
Motion sensor No option for sensor function
OSD language Multi OSD language
General information
Dimension  538 x 331x 37mm (WxHxD)
Weight  App. 3,5 kgs
Calender  Yes
Mounting  VESA 100 x 100 mm
Real time clock  Yes
Accessories
Remote control, power adaptor, user
manual
POS-Media-Display UV-215-SHE-HD-PL
Built-in HD Media Player
POS-Media-Display UV-215-SHE-HD-PL, features 21,5” LED Display with
built-in Full-HD media player and stereo speakers. Media files are stored and
played back from a plug-and-play SD card, and updated automatically through a
USB key. With a front plastic glass protection, POS-Media-Display UV-215-
SHE-HD-PL is an ideal solution for indoor self-edge/wall-hanging
advertising.
Cabinet
Case Material
Plastic case
 Case Color  Standard color: black or white
 Front protection  Plastic glass
Power
Power input AC100-240V
Power consumption 25W
Built-in stereo
Audio output
speakers
3W*2
UniVideo Vertriebs-GmbH
Feilenhauerstr. 6
D-51789 Lindlar
Tel.: +49/(0)2266/47831-0 E-Mail: info@univideo.de
Fax: +49/(0)2266/47831-66 Home: www.univideo.de
LED panel specifications
Screen Size
21,5"
Brand different
Active Area 476.64(H) x 268.11(V)
Resolution 1920 × 1080
Pixel pitch 0.2485(H) × 0.2485(V)
Brightness 250cd/㎡
Contrast Ratio (1000:1)
Aspect Ratio (16:9)
Viewing Angle 85/85/80/80 (L/R/U/D)
Content storage & update
Content Storage SD card
Content update Auto content update by USB key